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Operating Area No.:  CC10075
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Name: North Twin West 1
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Operating Area No.:  CC10071
Name: North Twin West 2

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC10086
Name: Northern Arm Brook 2

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC10047
Name: Northern Arm Brook

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC10056
Name: Otter Pond

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Name: Pynn's Brook

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map
Planning Zone : 5

FMD:  10

0 0.35 0.70.175
Kilometers

1:16,950 ®

Plan Features
FYOP Operating Area
Proposed Road
Recent Cut

Basemap Features
Bridge
Culvert
Open Arch
Public Road
Resource Road
Stream
Water Body
Productive Forest
Bog
Scrub
Other Non-forest

Restrictions
Protected Water Supply
Caribou Core Areas
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer



5_2016_2020_CC10059

5_2016_2020_CC10071

5_2016_2020_CC10063

5_2016_2020_CC10063

5_2016_2020_CC10048

0634106244

0633106234

570000

570000

571000

571000

572000

572000

573000

573000

574000

574000

575000

575000

576000

576000

577000

577000

578000

578000

579000

579000

54
47

00
0

54
47

00
0

54
48

00
0

54
48

00
0

54
49

00
0

54
49

00
0

54
50

00
0

54
50

00
0

54
51

00
0

54
51

00
0

54
52

00
0

54
52

00
0

54
53

00
0

54
53

00
0

54
54

00
0

54
54

00
0

Template:  FYOP_20XX_20XX_Commercial_FMD###.mxd

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.

Operating Area No.:  CC10059
Name: Rocky Pond North

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC10063
Name: Rocky Pond South

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC10067
Name: Seabright Pond

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
Commercial Harvest

Plan Map
Planning Zone : 5

FMD:  10

0 0.7 1.40.35
Kilometers

1:35,640 ®

Plan Features
FYOP Operating Area
Proposed Road
Recent Cut

Basemap Features
Bridge
Culvert
Open Arch
Public Road
Resource Road
Stream
Water Body
Productive Forest
Bog
Scrub
Other Non-forest

Restrictions
Protected Water Supply
Caribou Core Areas
Regulatory
No Cut Buffer



5_2016_2020_CC10054

5_2016_2020_CC10068

5_2016_2020_CC10067

5_2016_2020_CC10053

0531405313

0532405323

599000

599000

600000

600000

601000

601000

602000

60200054
61

00
0

5461000

54
62

00
0

54
62

00
0

54
63

00
0

54
63

00
0

54
64

00
0

54
64

00
0

Template:  FYOP_20XX_20XX_Commercial_FMD###.mxd

For block information and statistics,
refer to Cover Page.

Operating Area No.:  CC10054
Name: Seal Bay River East

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC10068
Name: Seal Bay River West

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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Operating Area No.:  CC10051
Name: Trout Lake West

Five Year Operating Plan:  2016 - 2020
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